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Price
21.00 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: NWL

22.50
©  -415%(-0.91)

20.00

AUOOO00ONWL7 L1750
NWL

Australian Securities 15.00
Exchange
AUD

12.50
Financial
Stock

3,193 EUR 10.00

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

20.97 AUD (11,813)
21.02 AUD (890)
22.17 AUD

22.37 AUD

20.90 AUD

21.91 AUD
21.394582 AUD
858,105
18,358,797.43
12,955

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NWL7&ID_NOTATION=201445701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e8a98dd2fc96360b6cc43fe580c0c094b435b06032758491a1fa6977bf3b948&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4cef5f03ed56ea86&time=1720831946&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8a57e0343988e94c548c96c86be17c7204247c0062d7c615664e8b3e14e522b&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb9f8d92a59cbaf41&time=1720831946&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8af8bf7a525a8029e9e99caa5d5e63d832a25c862db6a3b7de33c3d9699ed78&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef502ddfe19666f2f&time=1720831946&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23f068bcaa2fff129b958ed018b8d18d8a3052277976ceaa1763091da1e95b47&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e00b5cfd0552d8c3&time=1720831946&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dbaedf76fbf12e995aca2fa4511ce2f1b1d62eddef8b7980f148d55de404e75&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0cb9592b3de0757b1&time=1720831946&tool=RSC

NETWEALTH GROUP LTD

Details
2024/07/11 08:10:45 5Y
Price 2950
21.00 AUD H1
Difference O  -4.15%(-0.91) |
20.00 J h’*[
General attributes JI
ISIN AUO0000ONWL7 17.50 ' F )
Symbol NWL ‘
Exchange Australian Securities 15.00 || ‘ M‘r\p
Exchange § WU ‘{ w k
Currency AUD 12.50 1r~w‘r\’v ﬂm
Sector Financial
Security type Stock {
Market cap 3,193 EUR 10.00
(m) M'\w f
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES - fb‘,' | f
INDEX
Market data 2.00
Bid (Bid size) 20.97 AUD (11,813) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 21.02 AUD (890)
Open 22.17 AUD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 22.37 AUD Source: FactSet
Low 20.90 AUD
Close (prev. day) 21.91 AUD
VWAP 21.394582 AUD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 858,105 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 21.65 AUD (303,011)
Trading volume 18,358,797.43 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.59 AUD (268,064)
Number of trades 12,955 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 20.46 AUD (329,375)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.25 AUD (341,489)
YTD High | date 22.41 AUD (2024/06/25)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 15.06 AUD (2024/01/04)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 22.41 AUD (2024/06/25)
Perf (%) +3158% +52.17% +31.00% 52 Weeks Low | date 12.06 AUD (2023/10/30)

Perf (abs.) +5.04

+7.20 +4.97

Beta 1.07 1.16 1.40 All listings for NETWEALTH GROUP LTD
Volatility 28.84 28.22 36.47 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 21.00 AUD 18.36 12,955
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201445701

NETWEALTH GROUP LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

netwealth

Contact Details
NETWEALTH GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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